
FISCAL YEAR 2001
CONTINUUM OF CARE COMPETITION

HOMELESS ASSISTANCE AWARDS REPORT (PRESS)

STATE
COC Number

Program Dollars Awarded
Sponsor Name COC Name

Arkansas

AR01-500 Central Arkansas (Little Rock), North Little Rock

AIDS Outreach of Arkansas, Inc. aka Arkansas Supportive Hous SHP $1,700,522.00
Little Rock Housing Authority SPCR $421,416.00

Total: $2,121,938.00

AR01-503 Garland, Clark, Hot Springs, Pike  Montgomery Counties CoC

Arkansas Department of Human Services SPCR $577,044.00
Total: $577,044.00

AR01-504 Delta - Hills Continuum of Care

North Arkansas Human Services System, Incorporated SHPR $400,787.00
Total: $400,787.00
State Total: $3,099,769.00

Emergency Shelter Grants Allocations:    

ARKANSAS STATE PROGRAM $1,071,000.00
LITTLE ROCK $78,000.00

Total ESG: $1,149,000.00
TOTAL STATE FUNDING: $4,248,769.00


